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 Interior DesignMajor :

128Total Hours :
1Edition :

 2004101-2
 202110-3
 203102-3
 316101-2
 500101-2

 981501-3

 103101-3
 202120-3
 204102-3
 600130-2
 981502-3

 103102-3
 2004202-2
 363212-2
 363213-2
 363222-2

 363244-4

 363229-2

 363232-2

 363241-2

 363245-2

 363267-4

 363290-2

 981110-2

 2004303-2
 363315-4

 363325-2

 363335-2

 363365-3
 363386-2

 363451-3

 363261-2
 363316-3
 363317-3
 363345-2

 363346-2

 363366-2
 363376-2

 363396-4

 363427-2
 365244-2

 2004404-2
 363326-3

 363355-2

 363407-4

 363417-3

 363437-2

 363454-3

 363497-2
 365447-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No.

 Islamic Culture (١)
 Mathematics (١)
 General Physics
 Thinking  and Learning Skills
 Computer and Information 
Technology
 English Language (١)

 Arabic Language I
 Mathematics (٢)
 General Chemistry
 Communication Skills 
 English Language (٢)

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Drawing by use of computer(١)
 Theories of Interior design
 History of furniture and interior 
design (١)
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing

 Landscape Design (١)

 Computer applications in 
interior architecture(١)
 Buildings and material finishes

 The history of furniture and 
interior design (٢)
 Interior design (٢) for 
residential projects

 Theories and applications of 
color in design
 The English terminology in the 
area of specialization

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 interior design (٣) for officer 
project
 Lighting theories

 Drawing by use of computer (٢)

 Freehand Drawing
 Modern furniture design (١)

 Presentation techniques

 Theories and methods of design
 Photography
 Lighting and sound
 Working drawings

 Environmental control and 
technical installations
 Landscape Design (٢)
 Computer applications in 
interior architecture (٢)
 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects
 Modern furniture design (٢)
 Criticism and artistic tasting

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Restoration and maintenance of 
buildings
 Decorative design of Saudi 
heritage
 Interior design(٥) of graduation 
project
 Graduation project research

 Legislation and building codes 
and rules of practice
 Traditional architecture and 
heritage
 Modern interior design schools
 Introduction to design websites

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite

202110-3

981501-3

103101-3

2004101-2

363244-4

363212-2

363244-4

363222-2

363213-2

363244-4

363244-4

2004202-2

363267-4

363290-2

363232-2

363245-2

363241-2

363325-2

363229-2

363335-2

363315-4

363386-2

2004303-2

363396-4

363396-4

363345-2

363427-2

4403

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name

 Mathematics (١)

 English Language (١)

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)

 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing
 Drawing by use of 
computer(١)
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing
 History of furniture and 
interior design (١)
 Theories of Interior design
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing

 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Interior design (٢) for 
residential projects
 Theories and applications of 
color in design
 Computer applications in 
interior architecture(١)

 The history of furniture and 
interior design (٢)

 Buildings and material 
finishes
 Lighting theories

 Landscape Design (١)
 Drawing by use of computer 
(٢)
 interior design (٣) for officer 
project
 Modern furniture design (١)

 Islamic Culture (٣)

 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects
 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects
 Working drawings

 Modern furniture design (٢)
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 363458-2

 363468-4

 363478-2

 363488-2

 363496-2

 363498-2

 365478-2

 366322-2

Course No.
 Interior design accessories

 Graduation project

 The economics of production 
and primary feasibility studies
 Material techniques

 Executive furniture drawing

 General marketing principles

 Illustrations art book on 
Computer
 The art of advertising

Course Name

 EighthLevel :
prerequisite
363497-2

363407-4

363417-3

363497-2

363437-2

363497-2

363497-2

363437-2

4403

 prerequisite Name
 Modern interior design 
schools
 Interior design(٥) of 
graduation project
 Graduation project research
 Modern interior design 
schools
 Legislation and building 
codes and rules of practice
 Modern interior design 
schools
 Modern interior design 
schools
 Legislation and building 
codes and rules of practice
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 Interior DesignMajor :

128Total Hours :
2Edition :

 103101-3
 2004101-2
 202111-3
 600130-2
 981501-3

 103102-3
 2004202-2
 316101-2
 500101-2

 981502-3

 202334-3
 204102-3
 363212-2
 363213-2
 363222-2

 363244-4

 363229-2

 363232-2

 363241-2

 363245-2

 363267-4

 363290-2

 981110-2

 2004303-2
 363315-4

 363325-2

 363335-2

 363365-3
 363386-2

 363451-3

 363261-2
 363316-3
 363317-3
 363345-2

 363346-2

 363366-2
 363376-2

 363396-4

 363427-2
 365244-2

 2004404-2
 363326-3

 363355-2

 363407-4

 363417-3

 363437-2

 363454-3

 363497-2

 365447-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No.

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)
 Basic concepts in mathematics
 Communication Skills 
 English Language (١)

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Thinking  and Learning Skills
 Computer and Information 
Technology
 English Language (٢)

 Introduction to Statisties
 General Chemistry
 Drawing by use of computer(١)
 Theories of Interior design
 History of furniture and interior 
design (١)
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing

 Landscape Design (١)

 Computer applications in 
interior architecture(١)
 Buildings and material finishes

 The history of furniture and 
interior design (٢)
 Interior design (٢) for 
residential projects

 Theories and applications of 
color in design
 The English terminology in the 
area of specialization

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 interior design (٣) for officer 
project
 Lighting theories

 Drawing by use of computer (٢)

 Freehand Drawing
 Modern furniture design (١)

 Presentation techniques

 Theories and methods of design
 Photography
 Lighting and sound
 Working drawings

 Environmental control and 
technical installations
 Landscape Design (٢)
 Computer applications in 
interior architecture (٢)
 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects
 Modern furniture design (٢)
 Criticism and artistic tasting

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Restoration and maintenance of 
buildings
 Decorative design of Saudi 
heritage
 Interior design(٥) of graduation 
project
 Graduation project research

 Legislation and building codes 
and rules of practice
 Traditional architecture and 
heritage
 Modern interior design schools

 Introduction to design websites

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite

103101-3

981501-3

363244-4

363212-2

363244-4

363222-2

363213-2

363244-4

363244-4

2004202-2

363267-4

363290-2

363232-2

363245-2

363241-2

363325-2

363229-2

363335-2

363315-4

363386-2

2004303-2

363396-4

363396-4

363345-2

363376-2

4403

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name

 Arabic Language I

 English Language (١)

 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing
 Drawing by use of 
computer(١)
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing
 History of furniture and 
interior design (١)
 Theories of Interior design
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing

 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Interior design (٢) for 
residential projects
 Theories and applications of 
color in design
 Computer applications in 
interior architecture(١)

 The history of furniture and 
interior design (٢)

 Buildings and material 
finishes
 Lighting theories

 Landscape Design (١)
 Drawing by use of computer 
(٢)
 interior design (٣) for officer 
project
 Modern furniture design (١)

 Islamic Culture (٣)

 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects
 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects
 Working drawings

 Computer applications in 
interior architecture (٢)
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 363336-3
 363455-3
 363458-2

 363468-4

 363478-2

 363488-2

 363496-2

 363498-2

 365478-2

 366322-2

Course No.
 History of specialization
 Graphic design
 Interior design accessories

 Graduation project

 The economics of production 
and primary feasibility studies
 Material techniques

 Executive furniture drawing

 General marketing principles

 Illustrations art book on 
Computer
 The art of advertising

Course Name

 EighthLevel :
prerequisite

363497-2

363407-4

363417-3

363497-2

363437-2

363497-2

363497-2

363437-2

4403

 prerequisite Name

 Modern interior design 
schools
 Interior design(٥) of 
graduation project
 Graduation project research
 Modern interior design 
schools
 Legislation and building 
codes and rules of practice
 Modern interior design 
schools
 Modern interior design 
schools
 Legislation and building 
codes and rules of practice
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137Total Hours :
38Edition :

 105115-2
 4403111-3
 4403112-2
 4403113-2

 4405111-3
 990112-2

 999801-2

 4403121-3
 4403122-2
 4403123-2

 4403124-2
 4406121-3
 990211-2
 990311-2
 999802-2

 4403231-4
 4403232-3
 4403233-2
 4403234-2
 4405221-3
 990113-2
 990114-2
 990312-2
 990412-2
 999803-2

 4403241-4
 4403242-3
 4403243-2
 4403244-2
 4404241-3

 990111-2
 999804-2

 4403351-3
 4403352-4
 4403353-2
 4403354-2

 4403355-2
 4403356-2
 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2

 4403361-4
 4403362-3
 4403363-2

 4403364-2

 4403365-2
 4403366-2
 4403367-2
 990313-2

 4403471-4
 4403472-3
 4403473-2

 4403474-2

 4403475-3
 4403476-2

 4403477-2
 990414-2

 4403481-4

 4403482-3

 4403483-2

 4403484-2
 4403485-2

 4403486-2
 4403487-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 History of the Kingdom
 Orthographic Drawing
 Environment and Behavior
 History of  Interior Design and 
Furniture  ١
 Design Basics
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Interior Design principles
 AutoCad Drawing
 History of  Interior Design and 
Furniture  ٢
 Materials
 Textiles Decoration
 Arabic Language Skills
 University Study Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 Interior Design Studio ١
 Interior Design Color theory
 ٢D Rendering
 Sustainability
 Saudi Heritage
 Health Education
 Saudi women Empowerment
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 Digital Citizenship
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Interior Design Studio ٢
 ٣D Drawing by Revit
 Construction
 Presentation Techniques
 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Exhibitions Design
 Interior Design Studio ٣
 Lighting Theory
 Contemporary Interior Design 
Style
 Building Systems
 Landscape Design
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering

 Interior Design Studio ٤
 Construction Drawing
 Environmental control & 
Acoustics
 Furniture Design

 Professional Practice
 Scenic design
 Enhlih terms in the specilalty
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Interior Design Studio ٥
 Research
 Economics of production and 
BOQ
 Building Code

 Internship for Interior Design
 Indoor Planet

 ٣ds MAX
 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

 Capstone Project

 Furniture Details

 Traditional architecture and 
heritage
 Portfolios
 Contemporary Design Issues

 Health and Design
 Photography

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

990111-2

4403111-3

4403111-3

4403113-2

999801-2

4403121-3

4403121-3

4403122-2

4403112-2

999802-2

4403231-4

4403233-2

4403121-3

4403232-3

999803-2

4403241-4

4403231-4

4403123-2

4403243-2

4403241-4

4403352-4

4403355-2

4403353-2

4403354-2

4403352-4

4403352-4

990112-2

4403361-4

4403361-4

4403124-2

4403365-2

4403355-2

4403365-2

4403365-2

4403241-4

4403356-2

4403122-2

990313-2

4403471-4

4403472-3

4403362-3

4403364-2

4403354-2

4403244-2

4403354-2

4403

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Fundamentals of Islamic 
Culture

 Orthographic Drawing
 Orthographic Drawing
 History of  Interior Design 
and Furniture  ١

 English for Academic 
Purposes (١)

 Interior Design principles
 Interior Design principles
 AutoCad Drawing
 Environment and Behavior

 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Interior Design Studio ١
 ٢D Rendering
 Interior Design principles
 Interior Design Color theory

 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Interior Design Studio ٢
 Interior Design Studio ١
 History of  Interior Design 
and Furniture  ٢
 Construction
 Interior Design Studio ٢

 Interior Design Studio ٣
 Building Systems
 Lighting Theory

 Contemporary Interior Design
Style
 Interior Design Studio ٣
 Interior Design Studio ٣

 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)

 Interior Design Studio ٤
 Interior Design Studio ٤
 Materials
 Professional Practice
 Building Systems
 Professional Practice
 Professional Practice
 Interior Design Studio ٢
 Landscape Design
 AutoCad Drawing
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Interior Design Studio ٥
 Research
 Construction Drawing
 Furniture Design
 Contemporary Interior Design
Style
 Presentation Techniques
 Contemporary Interior Design
Style
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137Total Hours :
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 105115-2
 4403111-3
 4403112-2
 4403113-2

 4405111-3
 990112-2

 999801-2

 4403121-3
 4403122-2
 4403123-2

 4403124-2
 4406121-3
 990211-2
 990311-2
 999802-2

 4403231-4
 4403232-3
 4403233-2
 4403234-2
 4405221-3
 999803-2

 4403241-4
 4403242-3
 4403243-2
 4403244-2
 4404241-3

 990111-2
 999804-2

 4403351-3
 4403352-4
 4403353-2
 4403354-2

 4403355-2
 4403356-2
 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2

 4403361-4
 4403362-3
 4403363-2

 4403364-2

 4403365-2
 4403366-2
 4403367-2
 990313-2

 4403471-4
 4403472-3
 4403473-2

 4403474-2

 4403475-3
 4403476-2

 4403477-2
 990113-2
 990312-2
 990412-2
 990414-2

 4403481-4

 4403482-3

 4403483-2

 4403484-2
 4403485-2

 4403486-2
 4403487-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 History of the Kingdom
 Orthographic Drawing
 Environment and Behavior
 History of  Interior Design and 
Furniture  ١
 Design Basics
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Interior Design principles
 AutoCad Drawing
 History of  Interior Design and 
Furniture  ٢
 Materials
 Textiles Decoration
 Arabic Language Skills
 University Study Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 Interior Design Studio ١
 Interior Design Color theory
 ٢D Rendering
 Sustainability
 Saudi Heritage
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Interior Design Studio ٢
 ٣D Drawing by Revit
 Construction
 Presentation Techniques
 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Exhibitions Design
 Interior Design Studio ٣
 Lighting Theory
 Contemporary Interior Design 
Style
 Building Systems
 Landscape Design
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering

 Interior Design Studio ٤
 Construction Drawing
 Environmental control & 
Acoustics
 Furniture Design

 Professional Practice
 Scenic design
 Enhlih terms in the specilalty
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Interior Design Studio ٥
 Research
 Economics of production and 
BOQ
 Building Code

 Internship for Interior Design
 Indoor Planet

 ٣ds MAX
 Health Education
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 Digital Citizenship
 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

 Capstone Project

 Furniture Details

 Traditional architecture and 
heritage
 Portfolios
 Contemporary Design Issues

 Health and Design
 Photography

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

4403111-3

4403111-3

4403113-2

999801-2

4403121-3

4403121-3

4403122-2

4403112-2

999802-2

4403231-4

4403233-2

4403121-3

4403232-3

999803-2

4403241-4

4403231-4

4403123-2

4403243-2

4403241-4

4403352-4

4403355-2

4403353-2

4403354-2

4403352-4

4403352-4

4403361-4

4403361-4

4403124-2

4403365-2

4403355-2

4403365-2

4403365-2

4403241-4

4403356-2

4403122-2

4403471-4

4403472-3

4403362-3

4403364-2

4403354-2

4403244-2

4403354-2

4403

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Orthographic Drawing
 Orthographic Drawing
 History of  Interior Design 
and Furniture  ١

 English for Academic 
Purposes (١)

 Interior Design principles
 Interior Design principles
 AutoCad Drawing
 Environment and Behavior

 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Interior Design Studio ١
 ٢D Rendering
 Interior Design principles
 Interior Design Color theory

 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Interior Design Studio ٢
 Interior Design Studio ١
 History of  Interior Design 
and Furniture  ٢
 Construction
 Interior Design Studio ٢

 Interior Design Studio ٣
 Building Systems
 Lighting Theory

 Contemporary Interior Design
Style
 Interior Design Studio ٣
 Interior Design Studio ٣

 Interior Design Studio ٤
 Interior Design Studio ٤
 Materials
 Professional Practice
 Building Systems
 Professional Practice
 Professional Practice
 Interior Design Studio ٢
 Landscape Design
 AutoCad Drawing

 Interior Design Studio ٥
 Research
 Construction Drawing
 Furniture Design
 Contemporary Interior Design
Style
 Presentation Techniques
 Contemporary Interior Design
Style
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 4403111-3
 4403113-2

 4405111-3
 990111-2
 999801-2

 4403112-2
 4403123-2

 4406121-3
 990211-2
 999802-2

 4403121-3
 4403122-2
 4403124-2
 990311-2

 105115-2
 4403232-3
 4403243-2
 4405221-3
 999803-2

 4403231-4
 4403233-2
 4403234-2
 4404241-3

 990112-2

 999804-2

 4403241-4
 4403242-3
 4403244-2
 990113-2
 990114-2
 990312-2
 990412-2

 4403352-4
 4403353-2
 4403354-2

 4403355-2
 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2

 4403351-3
 4403356-2
 4403362-3
 4403363-2

 990313-2

 4403361-4
 4403364-2

 4403365-2
 4403476-2

 4403477-2
 990414-2

 4403471-4
 4403474-2

 4403475-3
 4403486-2
 4403487-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Orthographic Drawing
 History of  Interior Design and 
Furniture  ١
 Design Basics
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Environment and Behavior
 History of  Interior Design and 
Furniture  ٢
 Textiles Decoration
 Arabic Language Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 Interior Design principles
 AutoCad Drawing
 Materials
 University Study Skills

 History of the Kingdom
 Interior Design Color theory
 Construction
 Saudi Heritage
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Interior Design Studio ١
 ٢D Rendering
 Sustainability
 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Interior Design Studio ٢
 ٣D Drawing by Revit
 Presentation Techniques
 Health Education
 Saudi women Empowerment
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 Digital Citizenship

 Interior Design Studio ٣
 Lighting Theory
 Contemporary Interior Design 
Style
 Building Systems
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering

 Exhibitions Design
 Landscape Design
 Construction Drawing
 Environmental control & 
Acoustics
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Interior Design Studio ٤
 Furniture Design

 Professional Practice
 Indoor Planet

 ٣ds MAX
 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

 Interior Design Studio ٥
 Building Code

 Internship for Interior Design
 Health and Design
 Photography

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

 Ninth  Tenth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

4403113-2

999801-2

4403111-3

4403111-3 4403121-3

4403121-3

999802-2

4403121-3

4403122-2

4403112-2

990111-2

999803-2

4403231-4

4403233-2

4403232-3

4403241-4

4403231-4

4403123-2

4403243-2

4403241-4

4403355-2

4403353-2

990112-2

4403352-4

4403354-2

4403352-4

4403241-4

4403356-2

4403122-2

990313-2

4403361-4

4403355-2

4403365-2

4403365-2

4403

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 History of  Interior Design 
and Furniture  ١

 English for Academic 
Purposes (١)

 Orthographic Drawing
 Orthographic Drawing  Interior Design principles

 Interior Design principles

 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Interior Design principles
 AutoCad Drawing
 Environment and Behavior

 Fundamentals of Islamic 
Culture
 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Interior Design Studio ١
 ٢D Rendering
 Interior Design Color theory

 Interior Design Studio ٢
 Interior Design Studio ١
 History of  Interior Design 
and Furniture  ٢
 Construction

 Interior Design Studio ٢
 Building Systems
 Lighting Theory

 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)

 Interior Design Studio ٣
 Contemporary Interior Design
Style
 Interior Design Studio ٣
 Interior Design Studio ٢
 Landscape Design
 AutoCad Drawing
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Interior Design Studio ٤
 Building Systems
 Professional Practice
 Professional Practice
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 4403366-2
 4403367-2
 4403472-3
 4403473-2

 4403482-3

 4403481-4

 4403483-2

 4403484-2
 4403485-2

Course No. Course No.
 Scenic design
 Enhlih terms in the specilalty
 Research
 Economics of production and 
BOQ
 Furniture Details

 Capstone Project

 Traditional architecture and 
heritage
 Portfolios
 Contemporary Design Issues

Course Name Course Name

  Level : Level :
prerequisite prerequisite
4403352-4

4403361-4

4403124-2

4403365-2

4403362-3

4403364-2

4403471-4

4403472-3

4403354-2

4403244-2

4403354-2

4403

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name
 Interior Design Studio ٣

 Interior Design Studio ٤
 Materials
 Professional Practice
 Construction Drawing
 Furniture Design

 Interior Design Studio ٥
 Research
 Contemporary Interior Design
Style
 Presentation Techniques
 Contemporary Interior Design
Style



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
1/1Page :

 Interior DesignMajor :

139Total Hours :
30Edition :

 101101-2
 103101-3
 104101-3
 360105-3
 360112-3
 360114-2
 360121-2

 202102-3

 305321-2

 360102-2
 360103-3

 360104-2
 360113-2
 501106-2
 600130-2

 101202-2
 103102-2
 363212-2
 363222-2

 363244-4

 981102-3

 361249-2

 362255-2

 363229-2
 363240-2

 363267-4

 363290-2

 365244-2
 365267-2

 101303-2
 363315-4

 363325-2
 363335-2
 363345-3
 363355-2

 363365-3

 363346-2

 363356-2

 363366-2
 363376-2

 363386-2
 363396-4

 363451-3

 101404-2
 363407-4

 363417-3
 363427-2
 363437-2

 363447-3
 363497-2

 363438-3

 363458-3
 363468-4
 363478-2

 363488-3
 363498-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Islamic Culture (١)
 Arabic Language I
 English Language I
 Food culture
 Physiology
 History of Textile
 Introduction to Home 
Economics

 Physical Education and 
Statistics
 Teaching Aids & Educational 
Technology
 History of Civilizations Arts
 Principles of home Furnishing 
and Decore
 Principles of Designing
 Family Health
 Principles of Computer
 Communication Skills 

 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Drawing by use of computer(١)
 History of furniture and interior 
design (١)
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing
 English Language II

 Date of furniture and interior 
design (٢)
 Create buildings finishing 
materials
 Landscape Design (١)
 History of art and architecture 
(١)
 Interior design (٢) for 
residential projects
 Theories and applications of 
color in design
 Criticism and artistic tasting
 Computer Applications in 
Interior Architecture (١)

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 interior design (٣) for officer 
project
 Lighting theories
 Drawing by use of computer (٢)
 Working drawings
 Decorative design of Saudi 
heritage
 Freehand Drawing

 Environmental control and 
technical installations
 History of art and architecture 
(٢)
 Landscape Design (٢)
 Computer applications in 
interior architecture (٢)
 Modern furniture design (١)
 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects
 Presentation techniques

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Interior design(٥) of graduation 
project
 Graduation project research
 Modern furniture design (٢)
 Legislation and building codes 
and rules of practice
 Computer animation
 Modern interior design schools

 Computer use in scientific 
research
 Interior design accessories
 Graduation project
 The economics of production 
and primary feasibility studies
 Material techniques
 General marketing principles

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

4403

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
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 Interior DesignMajor :

141Total Hours :
31Edition :

 103101-3
 2004101-2
 360105-3
 360121-2

 361112-3
 362122-2
 981101-3

 202102-3

 360102-2
 360103-3

 360104-2
 360113-2
 360144-2
 501106-2
 600130-2

 103102-2
 2004202-2
 363212-2
 363222-2

 363233-2

 363244-4

 981102-3

 361249-2

 362255-2

 363229-2
 363240-2

 363267-4

 363290-2

 365244-2
 365267-2

 2004303-2
 363315-4

 363325-2
 363335-2
 363345-3
 363355-2

 363365-3

 363346-2

 363356-2

 363366-2
 363376-2

 363386-2
 363396-4

 363451-3

 2004404-2
 363407-4

 363417-3
 363427-2
 363437-2

 363447-3
 363497-2

 363438-3

 363458-3
 363468-4
 363478-2

 363488-3
 363498-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)
 Food culture
 Introduction to Home 
Economics
 Culture of clothing
 Household management
 English Language I

 Physical Education and 
Statistics
 History of Civilizations Arts
 Principles of home Furnishing 
and Decore
 Principles of Designing
 Family Health
 Information technology
 Principles of Computer
 Communication Skills 

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Drawing by use of computer(١)
 History of furniture and interior 
design (١)
 The history of art and design 
Islamic
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing
 English Language II

 Date of furniture and interior 
design (٢)
 Create buildings finishing 
materials
 Landscape Design (١)
 History of art and architecture 
(١)
 Interior design (٢) for 
residential projects
 Theories and applications of 
color in design
 Criticism and artistic tasting
 Computer Applications in 
Interior Architecture (١)

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 interior design (٣) for officer 
project
 Lighting theories
 Drawing by use of computer (٢)
 Working drawings
 Decorative design of Saudi 
heritage
 Freehand Drawing

 Environmental control and 
technical installations
 History of art and architecture 
(٢)
 Landscape Design (٢)
 Computer applications in 
interior architecture (٢)
 Modern furniture design (١)
 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects
 Presentation techniques

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Interior design(٥) of graduation 
project
 Graduation project research
 Modern furniture design (٢)
 Legislation and building codes 
and rules of practice
 Computer animation
 Modern interior design schools

 Computer use in scientific 
research
 Interior design accessories
 Graduation project
 The economics of production 
and primary feasibility studies
 Material techniques
 General marketing principles

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

4403

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name
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Study Plans
1/1Page :

 Interior DesignMajor :

141Total Hours :
32Edition :

 103101-3
 2004101-2
 360105-3
 360121-2

 361112-3
 362122-2
 981101-3

 202102-3

 360102-2
 360104-2
 360113-2
 360144-2
 363103-2

 501106-2
 600130-3

 103102-2
 2004202-2
 360114-2
 363212-2
 363222-2

 363233-2

 363244-4

 365244-2
 365259-2

 981102-3

 361249-2

 362255-2

 363229-2
 363240-2

 363261-2
 363267-4

 363290-2

 365267-2

 365386-2

 2004303-2
 360112-3
 363315-4

 363325-2

 363326-3

 363330-2
 363335-2

 363345-3

 363355-2

 363365-3

 363316-3
 363317-3
 363346-2

 363356-2

 363366-2
 363376-2

 363386-2

 363396-4

 2004404-2
 363407-4

 363417-3
 363427-2
 363437-2

 363447-3
 363451-3
 363497-2

 363336-3
 363438-3

 363458-3
 363468-4
 363478-2

 363488-3
 363498-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)
 Food culture
 Introduction to Home 
Economics
 Culture of clothing
 Household management
 English Language I

 Physical Education and 
Statistics
 History of Civilizations Arts
 Principles of Designing
 Family Health
 Information technology
 Principles of furnishing and 
home decor
 Principles of Computer
 Communication Skills

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 History of Textile
 Drawing by use of computer(١)
 History of furniture and interior 
design (١)
 The history of art and design 
Islamic
 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing
 Criticism and artistic tasting
 Drawing and engineering 
perspective
 English Language II

 Date of furniture and interior 
design (٢)
 Create buildings finishing 
materials
 Landscape Design (١)
 History of art and architecture 
(١)
 Theories and methods of design
 Interior design (٢) for 
residential projects
 Theories and applications of 
color in design
 Computer Applications in 
Interior Architecture (١)
 Logo design and advertising 
Computer

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 Physiology
 interior design (٣) for officer 
project
 Lighting theories

 Restoration and maintenance of 
buildings
 Consumer Guidance
 Drawing by use of computer (٢)

 Working drawings

 Decorative design of Saudi 
heritage
 Freehand Drawing

 Photography
 Lighting and sound
 Environmental control and 
technical installations
 History of art and architecture 
(٢)
 Landscape Design (٢)
 Computer applications in 
interior architecture (٢)
 Modern furniture design (١)

 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Interior design(٥) of graduation 
project
 Graduation project research
 Modern furniture design (٢)
 Legislation and building codes 
and rules of practice
 Computer animation
 Presentation techniques
 Modern interior design schools

 History of specialization
 Computer use in scientific 
research
 Interior design accessories
 Graduation project
 The economics of production 
and primary feasibility studies
 Material techniques
 General marketing principles

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

103101-3

2004101-2

501106-2

363103-2

981101-3

363222-2

363244-4

363212-2

2004202-2

363267-4

363290-2

363212-2

362255-2

363240-2

363229-2

365267-2

361249-2

363315-4

2004303-2

363396-4

363386-2 363417-3

363437-2

363345-3

4403

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)

 Principles of Computer

 Principles of furnishing and 
home decor

 English Language I

 History of furniture and 
interior design (١)

 Interior design(١) of 
engineering drawing

 Drawing by use of 
computer(١)

 Islamic Culture (٢)

 Interior design (٢) for 
residential projects
 Theories and applications of 
color in design

 Drawing by use of 
computer(١)
 Create buildings finishing 
materials

 History of art and architecture
(١)
 Landscape Design (١)
 Computer Applications in 
Interior Architecture (١)
 Date of furniture and interior 
design (٢)
 interior design (٣) for officer 
project

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 Interior Design (٤) for 
commercial projects

 Modern furniture design (١)  Graduation project research
 Legislation and building 
codes and rules of practice
 Working drawings
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 graphic designMajor :

128Total Hours :
38Edition :

 105115-2
 4404111-2
 4404112-2
 4404113-2
 4404114-2
 4405111-3
 999801-2

 4404121-2
 4404122-2
 4404123-2

 4404124-2
 4406121-3
 990211-2
 990311-2
 999802-2

 4404231-2

 4404232-2
 4404233-2
 4404234-2
 4404235-2
 4405221-3
 990113-2
 990114-2
 990312-2
 990412-2
 999803-2

 4404241-3

 4404242-2

 4404243-2
 4404244-2
 4404245-2
 4404246-2
 990111-2
 999804-2

 4403351-3
 4404351-2
 4404352-3
 4404353-3
 4404354-2
 990112-2

 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2

 4404361-2
 4404362-2
 4404363-3
 4404364-2

 4404365-2
 990313-2

 990314-2
 990315-2
 999809-2
 999814-2
 999815-2
 999821-2

 4404471-3
 4404472-2

 4404473-3
 4404474-2

 4404475-3
 990414-2

 4404481-3
 4404482-3
 4404483-2

 4404484-2
 4404485-3
 4404486-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 History of the Kingdom
 Anatomy drawing
 History of digital art
 Fundamental of Graphic Art
 Typography
 Design Basics
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Visual Art Ethics
 History of animation
 characters and backgrounds 
Design
 ٣D Digital Design
 Textiles Decoration
 Arabic Language Skills
 University Study Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 Storyboard

 Digital printing techniques
 Digital photography (١)
 Basic of Animation
 Presentation methods
 Saudi Heritage
 Health Education
 Saudi women Empowerment
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 Digital Citizenship
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Computers and Software 
Maintenance
 Simonitic of form in media
 Digital photography (٢)
 Digital drawing
 Digital book art
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Exhibitions Design
 English digital art terminology
 Branding and Logo design
 Filmmaking
 web design (١)
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering

 visual Aesthetics
 Persuasion Theories
 Journalism Art
 Stop motion Animation

 web design (٢)
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)
 French Language
 Chinese Language
 Presentation Skills
 IELTS Preparation
 Academic Writing
 English and the ٢١ st century 
skills

 ٢D Animation
 International Ornamental 
Graphic Design
 Visual effects in ٣D animation
 Digital advertising and print  
design
 Packaging design
 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

 Field experience
 ٣D Animation
 National Ornamental Graphic 
Design
 Lighting and Acoustic
 Documentary films
 Portfolio Design

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

4404112-2

4404111-2

999801-2

4404123-2

4404122-2

999802-2

4404121-2

4404233-2

4404113-2

999803-2

4404113-2

4404231-2

4404113-2

990111-2

4404123-2

4404354-2

990112-2

4404234-2

4404113-2

4404234-2

4404362-2

4404232-2

990313-2

4404234-2

4404113-2

4404473-3

4404231-2

4404

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 History of digital art
 Anatomy drawing

 English for Academic 
Purposes (١)

 characters and backgrounds 
Design

 History of animation

 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Visual Art Ethics
 Digital photography (١)

 Fundamental of Graphic Art

 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Fundamental of Graphic Art
 Storyboard
 Fundamental of Graphic Art
 Fundamentals of Islamic 
Culture

 characters and backgrounds 
Design
 web design (١)
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)

 Basic of Animation
 Fundamental of Graphic Art

 Basic of Animation
 Persuasion Theories

 Digital printing techniques
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Basic of Animation
 Fundamental of Graphic Art

 Visual effects in ٣D animation
 Storyboard



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
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 graphic designMajor :

128Total Hours :
44Edition :

 4404111-2
 4404112-2
 4405111-3
 990111-2
 999801-2

 4404113-2
 4404122-2
 4406121-3
 990211-2
 999802-2

 4404114-2
 4404121-2
 4404123-2

 4404124-2
 990311-2

 105115-2
 4404231-2

 4404232-2
 4404234-2
 4405221-3
 999803-2

 4404233-2
 4404241-3

 4404242-2

 4404243-2
 990112-2

 999804-2

 4404235-2
 4404244-2
 4404245-2
 4404246-2
 990113-2
 990114-2
 990312-2
 990314-2
 990315-2
 990412-2
 999809-2
 999814-2
 999815-2
 999821-2

 4404351-2
 4404361-2
 4404363-3
 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2

 4403351-3
 4404352-3
 4404354-2
 4404364-2

 990313-2

 4404353-3
 4404362-2
 4404365-2
 990414-2

 4404471-3
 4404472-2

 4404473-3
 4404474-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Anatomy drawing
 History of digital art
 Design Basics
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Fundamental of Graphic Art
 History of animation
 Textiles Decoration
 Arabic Language Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 Typography
 Visual Art Ethics
 characters and backgrounds 
Design
 ٣D Digital Design
 University Study Skills

 History of the Kingdom
 Storyboard

 Digital printing techniques
 Basic of Animation
 Saudi Heritage
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Digital photography (١)
 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Computers and Software 
Maintenance
 Simonitic of form in media
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Presentation methods
 Digital photography (٢)
 Digital drawing
 Digital book art
 Health Education
 Saudi women Empowerment
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 French Language
 Chinese Language
 Digital Citizenship
 Presentation Skills
 IELTS Preparation
 Academic Writing
 English and the ٢١ st century 
skills

 English digital art terminology
 visual Aesthetics
 Journalism Art
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering

 Exhibitions Design
 Branding and Logo design
 web design (١)
 Stop motion Animation

 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Filmmaking
 Persuasion Theories
 web design (٢)
 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

 ٢D Animation
 International Ornamental 
Graphic Design
 Visual effects in ٣D animation
 Digital advertising and print  
design

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

 Ninth  Tenth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

4404112-2

999801-2

4404111-2

4404123-2

4404122-2

999802-2

4404121-2

990111-2

999803-2

4404233-2

4404113-2

4404113-2

4404113-2

4404123-2

990112-2

4404231-2

4404354-2

990313-2

4404234-2

4404113-2

4404234-2

4404362-2

4404

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 History of digital art

 English for Academic 
Purposes (١)

 Anatomy drawing
 characters and backgrounds 
Design

 History of animation

 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Visual Art Ethics
 Fundamentals of Islamic 
Culture
 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Digital photography (١)

 Fundamental of Graphic Art

 Fundamental of Graphic Art
 Fundamental of Graphic Art
 characters and backgrounds 
Design
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)

 Storyboard

 web design (١)
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Basic of Animation
 Fundamental of Graphic Art

 Basic of Animation
 Persuasion Theories



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
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 4404482-3
 4404483-2

 4404484-2
 4404485-3

 4404475-3
 4404481-3
 4404486-2

Course No. Course No.
 ٣D Animation
 National Ornamental Graphic 
Design
 Lighting and Acoustic
 Documentary films

 Packaging design
 Field experience
 Portfolio Design

Course Name Course Name

  Level : Level :
prerequisite prerequisite
4404234-2

4404113-2

4404473-3

4404231-2

4404232-2

4404

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name
 Basic of Animation
 Fundamental of Graphic Art

 Visual effects in ٣D animation
 Storyboard

 Digital printing techniques



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
1/1Page :

 graphic designMajor :

135Total Hours :
1Edition :

 2004101-2
 202110-3
 203102-3
 316101-2
 500101-2

 981501-3

 103101-3
 202120-3
 204102-3
 600130-2
 981502-3

 103102-3
 2004202-2
 365233-3
 365249-2

 365256-2
 365257-2

 365260-2
 365271-2

 365232-3

 365235-2
 365244-2
 365253-2
 365261-2
 365265-3

 365270-2
 365286-2

 2004303-2
 362305-2
 363222-2

 365305-3
 365315-2
 365325-2

 365337-2
 365345-2

 365355-3
 366242-2
 366315-2

 362223-2
 362316-2
 364393-2
 365306-3
 365321-2

 365336-3

 365346-1
 365366-3
 365376-2
 365378-2

 365396-3

 366227-2
 366288-2
 366322-2

 2004404-2
 361212-2
 364210-2
 365407-3

 365414-3

 365417-3

 365427-3

 365447-2
 366266-2

 365415-2
 365418-3

 365468-2

 365488-3

 365498-4
 981110-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Islamic Culture (١)
 Mathematics (١)
 General Physics
 Thinking  and Learning Skills
 Computer and Information 
Technology
 English Language (١)

 Arabic Language I
 Mathematics (٢)
 General Chemistry
 Communication Skills 
 English Language (٢)

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 History of Islamic Art
 Islamic Decoration and Design 
Graphic
 History  Electronic Draw
 Principles and elements of 
graphic design
 Graphic Design computer (١)
 Aesthetics

 Color theories and their 
applications to computer
 History of modern art
 Criticism and artistic tasting
 Visual communication theories
 Theories and methods of design
 Arabic calligraphy and 
decoration
 Graphic Design computer (٢)
 Logo design and advertising on
the computer

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 Consumer Guidance
 History of furniture and interior 
design (١)
 Typography
 Creative Thinking
 The graphic in movement on the 
Computer
 The art of the output journalist
 Decorative design of Saudi 
heritage
 The entrance fee to free computer
 Drawing natural elements
 Structural metals

 Family relations
 First Aid
 malnutrition diseases
 Arts postmodern
 Marketing and advertising 
campaigns systems
 The composition of the picture 
on the computer
 Computer maintenance
 The declaration animation
 Photography and digital
 Illustrations art book on 
Computer
 Free graphic applications on the
computer
 Textile works (١)
 Art works environmental ores
 The art of advertising

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Clothing edification
 Human Nutrition
 Entrance animation on the 
computer
 Design supplements using 
Computer Accessories
 The entrance fees for three-
dimensional computer
 Graduation Project

 Introduction to design websites
 Pilot studies in ceramics

 Multimedia
 Applications  animation on the 
computer
 Applications to design 
electronic sites
 Three-dimensional computer 
applications fees
 Search Graduation Project
 The English terminology in the 
area of specialization

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

103101-3

2004101-2

365249-2

365260-2

365257-2

365260-2

2004202-2

2004303-2

365396-3

365257-2

365325-2

365407-3

365447-2

365417-3

365427-3

4404

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)

 Islamic Decoration and 
Design Graphic
 Graphic Design computer (١)
 Principles and elements of 
graphic design
 Graphic Design computer (١)

 Islamic Culture (٢)

 Islamic Culture (٣)

 Free graphic applications on 
the computer
 Principles and elements of 
graphic design
 The graphic in movement on 
the Computer

 Entrance animation on the 
computer
 Introduction to design 
websites
 The entrance fees for three-
dimensional computer
 Graduation Project



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
1/Page : 2

 graphic designMajor :

135Total Hours :
2Edition :

 103101-3
 2004101-2
 202111-3
 600130-2
 981501-3

 103102-3
 2004202-2
 316101-2
 500101-2

 981502-3

 202334-3
 204102-3
 365233-3
 365249-2

 365256-2
 365257-2

 365260-2
 365271-2

 365232-3

 365235-2
 365244-2
 365253-2
 365261-2
 365265-3

 365270-2
 365286-2

 2004303-2
 362305-2
 363222-2

 365305-3
 365315-2
 365325-2

 365337-2
 365345-2

 365355-3
 366242-2
 366315-2

 362223-2
 362316-2
 364393-2
 365306-3
 365321-2

 365336-3

 365346-1
 365366-3
 365376-2
 365378-2

 365396-3

 366227-2
 366288-2
 366322-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)
 Basic concepts in mathematics
 Communication Skills 
 English Language (١)

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Thinking  and Learning Skills
 Computer and Information 
Technology
 English Language (٢)

 Introduction to Statisties
 General Chemistry
 History of Islamic Art
 Islamic Decoration and Design 
Graphic
 History  Electronic Draw
 Principles and elements of 
graphic design
 Graphic Design computer (١)
 Aesthetics

 Color theories and their 
applications to computer
 History of modern art
 Criticism and artistic tasting
 Visual communication theories
 Theories and methods of design
 Arabic calligraphy and 
decoration
 Graphic Design computer (٢)
 Logo design and advertising on
the computer

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 Consumer Guidance
 History of furniture and interior 
design (١)
 Typography
 Creative Thinking
 The graphic in movement on the 
Computer
 The art of the output journalist
 Decorative design of Saudi 
heritage
 The entrance fee to free computer
 Drawing natural elements
 Structural metals

 Family relations
 First Aid
 malnutrition diseases
 Arts postmodern
 Marketing and advertising 
campaigns systems
 The composition of the picture 
on the computer
 Computer maintenance
 The declaration animation
 Photography and digital
 Illustrations art book on 
Computer
 Free graphic applications on the
computer
 Textile works (١)
 Art works environmental ores
 The art of advertising

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

103101-3

2004101-2

365249-2

365260-2

365257-2

365260-2

4404

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)

 Islamic Decoration and 
Design Graphic
 Graphic Design computer (١)
 Principles and elements of 
graphic design
 Graphic Design computer (١)



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
2/2Page :

 graphic designMajor :

135Total Hours :
2Edition :

 2004404-2
 361212-2
 364210-2
 365407-3

 365414-3

 365417-3

 365427-3

 365428-3
 365447-2
 365457-3
 366266-2

 365415-2
 365418-3

 365419-3
 365468-2

 365488-3

 365498-4
 366456-3

 981110-2

Course No. Course No.
 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Clothing edification
 Human Nutrition
 Entrance animation on the 
computer
 Design supplements using 
Computer Accessories
 The entrance fees for three-
dimensional computer
 Graduation Project

 Decorative panel of nature
 Introduction to design websites
 Packaging Design
 Pilot studies in ceramics

 Multimedia
 Applications  animation on the 
computer
 Experimentation in art
 Applications to design 
electronic sites
 Three-dimensional computer 
applications fees
 Search Graduation Project
 Drawing and engineering 
perspectiveDrawing and 
engineering perspective
 The English terminology in the 
area of specialization

Course Name Course Name

 Seventh  EighthLevel : Level :
prerequisite prerequisite
2004303-2

365396-3

365257-2

365325-2

365407-3

365447-2

365417-3

365427-3

4404

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name
 Islamic Culture (٣)

 Free graphic applications on 
the computer
 Principles and elements of 
graphic design
 The graphic in movement on 
the Computer

 Entrance animation on the 
computer

 Introduction to design 
websites
 The entrance fees for three-
dimensional computer
 Graduation Project



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
1/1Page :

 graphic designMajor :

140Total Hours :
31Edition :

 103101-3
 2004101-2
 360105-3
 360121-2

 361112-3
 362122-2
 981101-3

 202102-3

 360102-2
 360103-3

 360104-2
 360113-2
 360144-2
 501106-2
 600130-2

 103102-2
 2004202-2
 365256-2
 365257-2

 365259-2

 365260-2
 366249-2

 981102-3

 363236-3
 363240-2

 363261-2
 365232-3

 365244-2
 365253-2
 366265-3

 2004303-2
 365305-2
 365315-2
 365325-2

 365335-2
 365345-2

 365355-3
 365365-2

 365326-2
 365336-3

 365346-1
 365356-2

 365366-3
 365376-2
 365386-2

 365396-3

 2004404-2
 365407-3

 365417-3

 365427-3
 365437-2
 365447-2
 365457-3

 365418-3

 365428-3
 365468-2

 365478-2

 365488-3

 365498-4

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)
 Food culture
 Introduction to Home 
Economics
 Culture of clothing
 Household management
 English Language I

 Physical Education and 
Statistics
 History of Civilizations Arts
 Principles of home Furnishing 
and Decore
 Principles of Designing
 Family Health
 Information technology
 Principles of Computer
 Communication Skills 

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 History  Electronic Draw
 Principles and elements of 
graphic design
 Drawing and engineering 
perspective
 Graphic Design computer (١)
 Islamic decoration and Graphic 
Design
 English Language II

 Graphic Design computer (٢)
 History of art and architecture 
(١)
 Theories and methods of design
 Color theories and their 
applications to computer
 Criticism and artistic tasting
 Visual communication theories
 Arabic calligraphy and 
decoration

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 Typography
 Creative Thinking
 The graphic in movement on the 
Computer
 History of modern art
 Decorative design of Saudi 
heritage
 The entrance fee to free computer
 Drawing natural elements

 Art works environmental ores
 The composition of the picture 
on the computer
 Computer maintenance
 Marketing and packaging 
systems design
 The declaration animation
 Photography and digital
 Logo design and advertising 
Computer
 Free graphic applications on the
computer

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Entrance animation on the 
computer
 The entrance fees for three-
dimensional computer
 Graduation Project
 Output art press
 Introduction to design websites
 Packaging Design

 Applications  animation on the 
computer
 Decorative panel of nature
 Applications to design 
electronic sites
 Illustrations art book on 
Computer
 Three-dimensional computer 
applications fees
 Search Graduation Project

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

4404

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
1/1Page :

 graphic designMajor :

141Total Hours :
32Edition :

 103101-3
 2004101-2
 360105-3
 360121-2

 361112-3
 362122-2
 981101-3

 202102-3

 360102-2
 360103-3

 360104-2
 360113-2
 360144-2
 501106-2
 600130-2

 103102-2
 2004202-2
 365249-2

 365256-2
 365257-2

 365259-2

 365260-2
 981102-3

 360114-2
 363229-2
 363240-2

 365232-3

 365244-2
 365253-2
 365261-2
 365270-3
 366265-3

 366266-2

 2004303-2
 360112-3
 365305-3
 365315-2
 365325-2

 365335-2
 365345-2

 365355-3
 366242-2

 365306-3
 365326-2
 365336-3

 365346-1
 365356-2

 365366-3
 365376-2
 365386-2

 365396-3

 365408-2

 2004404-2
 365407-3

 365417-3

 365419-3
 365427-3

 365437-2
 365447-2

 365418-3

 365428-3
 365457-3
 365468-2

 365478-2

 365488-3

 365498-4

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)
 Food culture
 Introduction to Home 
Economics
 Culture of clothing
 Household management
 English Language I

 Physical Education and 
Statistics
 History of Civilizations Arts
 Principles of home Furnishing 
and Decore
 Principles of Designing
 Family Health
 Information technology
 Principles of Computer
 Communication Skills 

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Islamic Decoration and Design 
Graphic
 History  Electronic Draw
 Principles and elements of 
graphic design
 Drawing and engineering 
perspective
 Graphic Design computer (١)
 English Language II

 History of Textile
 Landscape Design (١)
 History of art and architecture 
(١)
 Color theories and their 
applications to computer
 Criticism and artistic tasting
 Visual communication theories
 Theories and methods of design
 Graphic Design computer (٢)
 Arabic calligraphy and 
decoration
 Pilot studies in ceramics

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 Physiology
 Typography
 Creative Thinking
 The graphic in movement on the 
Computer
 History of modern art
 Decorative design of Saudi 
heritage
 The entrance fee to free computer
 Drawing natural elements

 Arts postmodern
 Art works environmental ores
 The composition of the picture 
on the computer
 Computer maintenance
 Marketing and packaging 
systems design
 The declaration animation
 Photography and digital
 Logo design and advertising 
Computer

 Free graphic applications on the
computer
 Glass Arts

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Entrance animation on the 
computer
 The entrance fees for three-
dimensional computer
 Experimentation in art
 Graduation Project

 Output art press
 Introduction to design websites

 Applications  animation on the 
computer
 Decorative panel of nature
 Packaging Design
 Applications to design 
electronic sites
 Illustrations art book on 
Computer
 Three-dimensional computer 
applications fees
 Search Graduation Project

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

103101-3

2004101-2

981101-3
365260-2

365249-2

2004202-2

360104-2

365257-2

365260-2

2004303-2

365325-2

365270-3

365386-2

365407-3

365447-2

365417-3

4404

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)

 English Language I
 Graphic Design computer (١)
 Islamic Decoration and 
Design Graphic

 Islamic Culture (٢)

 Principles of Designing
 Principles and elements of 
graphic design
 Graphic Design computer (١)

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 The graphic in movement on 
the Computer

 Graphic Design computer (٢)
 Logo design and advertising 
Computer

 Entrance animation on the 
computer

 Introduction to design 
websites

 The entrance fees for three-
dimensional computer



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
1/1Page :

 ArtsMajor :

128Total Hours :
38Edition :

 105115-2
 4405111-3
 4405112-2
 4405113-2
 4405114-3
 990112-2

 999801-2

 4405121-2
 4405122-2
 4405123-3
 4406121-3
 990211-2
 990311-2
 999802-2

 4405221-3
 4405232-2

 4405233-2
 4405234-3
 4405235-2
 990113-2
 990114-2
 990312-2
 990412-2
 999803-2

 4404241-3

 4405241-2

 4405242-2
 4405243-2
 4405244-3
 990111-2
 999804-2

 4403351-3
 4405351-3
 4405352-2

 4405353-2

 4405354-2
 4405355-2
 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2

 4405361-3
 4405362-2

 4405363-2
 4405364-3
 4405365-2
 990313-2

 990314-2
 990315-2
 999809-2
 999814-2
 999815-2
 999821-2

 4405471-2
 4405472-3
 4405473-3
 4405474-3
 4405475-3
 990414-2

 4405481-2
 4405482-2

 4405483-12

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 History of the Kingdom
 Design Basics
 Computer Applications in Art
 History of Arts of Civilizations
 Stereoscopic Formation
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Geometric Drawing
 Drawing١
 Metals Crafts
 Textiles Decoration
 Arabic Language Skills
 University Study Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 Saudi Heritage
 Islamic Arts

 Arabic Calligraphy
 Ceramic Techniques
 Color Theories
 Health Education
 Saudi women Empowerment
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 Digital Citizenship
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Entrepreneurship and Small  
Projects
 Photography
 Drawing٢
 Wood crafts
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Exhibitions Design
 Saudi Art
 Illustration١

 Wall Paintings

 Art Criticism and Aesthetics
 Advertising Art
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering

 Glass Arts
 History of Modern and 
Contemporary Art
 Exhibitions and Museums
 Textile and Carpets
 Research Seminar
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)
 French Language
 Chinese Language
 Presentation Skills
 IELTS Preparation
 Academic Writing
 English and the ٢١ st century 
skills

 Illustration ٢
 Printing Techniques
 Formulation of Jewelry
 Ceramic Coatings
 Research Seminar (Directed)
 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

 Combining of Materials
 Contemporary Trends in Artistic
expression
 Graduation Project (Arts)

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

990111-2

999801-2

4405113-2

4405111-3

4405111-3

999802-2

4405235-2

4405122-2

999803-2

4405221-3

4405122-2

4405243-2

4405122-2

4405243-2

4405113-2

990112-2

4405352-2

4405123-3

4405234-3

4405365-2

990313-2

4405362-2

4405475-3

4405

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Fundamentals of Islamic 
Culture  English for Academic 

Purposes (١)

 History of Arts of 
Civilizations
 Design Basics

 Design Basics

 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Color Theories
 Drawing١

 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Saudi Heritage
 Drawing١
 Drawing٢
 Drawing١
 Drawing٢

 History of Arts of 
Civilizations

 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)

 Illustration١

 Metals Crafts
 Ceramic Techniques
 Research Seminar
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 History of Modern and 
Contemporary Art
 Research Seminar (Directed)



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
1/1Page :

 ArtsMajor :

128Total Hours :
39Edition :

 105115-2
 4405111-3
 4405112-2
 4405113-2
 4405114-3
 990112-2

 999801-2

 4405121-2
 4405122-2
 4405123-3
 4406121-3
 990211-2
 990311-2
 999802-2

 4405221-3
 4405232-2

 4405233-2
 4405234-3
 4405235-2
 990113-2
 990312-2
 990412-2
 999803-2

 4404241-3

 4405241-2

 4405242-2
 4405243-2
 4405244-3
 990111-2
 999804-2

 4403351-3
 4405351-3
 4405352-2

 4405353-2

 4405354-2
 4405355-2
 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2

 4405361-3
 4405362-2

 4405363-2
 4405364-3
 4405365-2
 990313-2

 990314-2
 990315-2
 999809-2
 999814-2
 999815-2
 999821-2

 4405471-2
 4405472-3
 4405473-3
 4405474-3
 4405475-3
 990414-2

 4405481-2
 4405482-2

 4405483-12

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 History of the Kingdom
 Design Basics
 Computer Applications in Art
 History of Arts of Civilizations
 Stereoscopic Formation
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Geometric Drawing
 Drawing١
 Metals Crafts
 Textiles Decoration
 Arabic Language Skills
 University Study Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 Saudi Heritage
 Islamic Arts

 Arabic Calligraphy
 Ceramic Techniques
 Color Theories
 Health Education
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 Digital Citizenship
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Entrepreneurship and Small  
Projects
 Photography
 Drawing٢
 Wood crafts
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Exhibitions Design
 Saudi Art
 Illustration١

 Wall Paintings

 Art Criticism and Aesthetics
 Advertising Art
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering

 Glass Arts
 History of Modern and 
Contemporary Art
 Exhibitions and Museums
 Textile and Carpets
 Research Seminar
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)
 French Language
 Chinese Language
 Presentation Skills
 IELTS Preparation
 Academic Writing
 English and the ٢١ st century 
skills

 Illustration ٢
 Printing Techniques
 Formulation of Jewelry
 Ceramic Coatings
 Research Seminar (Directed)
 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

 Combining of Materials
 Contemporary Trends in Artistic
expression
 Graduation Project (Arts)

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

990111-2

999801-2

4405113-2

4405111-3

4405111-3

999802-2

4405235-2

4405122-2

999803-2

4405221-3

4405122-2

4405243-2

4405122-2

4405243-2

4405113-2

4405352-2

4405123-3

4405234-3

4405365-2

4405362-2

4405475-3

4405

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Fundamentals of Islamic 
Culture  English for Academic 

Purposes (١)

 History of Arts of 
Civilizations
 Design Basics

 Design Basics

 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Color Theories
 Drawing١

 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Saudi Heritage
 Drawing١
 Drawing٢
 Drawing١
 Drawing٢

 History of Arts of 
Civilizations

 Illustration١

 Metals Crafts
 Ceramic Techniques
 Research Seminar

 History of Modern and 
Contemporary Art
 Research Seminar (Directed)



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
1/Page : 2

 ArtsMajor :

128Total Hours :
44Edition :

 4405111-3
 4405112-2
 4405113-2
 990111-2
 999801-2

 4405114-3
 4406121-3
 990211-2
 999802-2

 4405121-2
 4405122-2
 4405123-3
 990311-2

 105115-2
 4405221-3
 4405232-2

 4405235-2
 999803-2

 4404241-3

 4405233-2
 4405241-2

 4405243-2
 990112-2

 4405234-3
 4405242-2
 4405244-3
 990113-2
 990114-2
 990312-2
 990412-2
 999804-2

 4405351-3
 4405361-3
 4405363-2
 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2

 4403351-3
 4405354-2
 4405355-2
 4405364-3
 990313-2

 4405352-2

 4405353-2

 4405362-2

 4405365-2
 990314-2
 990315-2
 999809-2
 999814-2
 999815-2
 999821-2

 4405471-2
 4405474-3
 4405475-3
 990414-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Design Basics
 Computer Applications in Art
 History of Arts of Civilizations
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Stereoscopic Formation
 Textiles Decoration
 Arabic Language Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 Geometric Drawing
 Drawing١
 Metals Crafts
 University Study Skills

 History of the Kingdom
 Saudi Heritage
 Islamic Arts

 Color Theories
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Arabic Calligraphy
 Entrepreneurship and Small  
Projects
 Drawing٢
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)

 Ceramic Techniques
 Photography
 Wood crafts
 Health Education
 Saudi women Empowerment
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 Digital Citizenship
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Saudi Art
 Glass Arts
 Exhibitions and Museums
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering

 Exhibitions Design
 Art Criticism and Aesthetics
 Advertising Art
 Textile and Carpets
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Illustration١

 Wall Paintings

 History of Modern and 
Contemporary Art
 Research Seminar
 French Language
 Chinese Language
 Presentation Skills
 IELTS Preparation
 Academic Writing
 English and the ٢١ st century 
skills

 Illustration ٢
 Ceramic Coatings
 Research Seminar (Directed)
 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

 Ninth  Tenth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

999801-2

4405113-2

4405111-3

999802-2

4405111-3

4405122-2

990111-2

4405235-2

999803-2

4405221-3

990112-2

4405122-2

4405243-2

4405122-2

4405243-2

4405113-2

4405352-2

4405234-3

4405365-2

990313-2

4405

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 English for Academic 
Purposes (١)

 History of Arts of 
Civilizations
 Design Basics
 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Design Basics

 Drawing١
 Fundamentals of Islamic 
Culture

 Color Theories

 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Saudi Heritage

 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)

 Drawing١
 Drawing٢
 Drawing١
 Drawing٢
 History of Arts of 
Civilizations

 Illustration١
 Ceramic Techniques
 Research Seminar
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
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 ArtsMajor :

128Total Hours :
44Edition :

 4405472-3
 4405473-3
 4405481-2
 4405482-2

 4405483-12
Course No. Course No.

 Printing Techniques
 Formulation of Jewelry
 Combining of Materials
 Contemporary Trends in Artistic
expression

 Graduation Project (Arts)
Course Name Course Name

  Level : Level :
prerequisite prerequisite

4405123-3

4405362-2

4405475-3

4405

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Metals Crafts

 History of Modern and 
Contemporary Art

 Research Seminar (Directed)



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
1/1Page :

 ArtsMajor :

134Total Hours :
1Edition :

 2004101-2
 202110-3
 203102-3
 316101-2
 500101-2

 981501-3

 103101-3
 202120-3
 204102-3
 600130-2
 981502-3

 103102-3
 2004202-2
 366211-2
 366212-2
 366214-2
 366215-2
 366220-3

 981110-2

 366221-2
 366222-3
 366223-2
 366224-3

 366225-3
 366226-3
 366227-2

 2004303-2
 365232-3

 366311-2

 366312-2

 366313-2

 366314-2
 366315-2
 366316-3

 366318-3

 362223-2
 365376-2
 366321-2

 366322-2
 366323-2
 366324-2
 366325-2

 366326-3
 366327-3
 366328-3

 2004404-2
 364210-2
 365249-2

 366411-3
 366412-3
 366413-3
 366414-2
 366415-3
 366416-3

 362316-2
 364393-2
 366421-3
 366422-3

 366423-3

 366424-4

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Islamic Culture (١)
 Mathematics (١)
 General Physics
 Thinking  and Learning Skills
 Computer and Information 
Technology
 English Language (١)

 Arabic Language I
 Mathematics (٢)
 General Chemistry
 Communication Skills 
 English Language (٢)

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Date of Arts civilizations
 Principles of Designing
 Drawing from the silent nature
 Experimental studies in ceramics
  Crafts raw materials, 
environmental
 The English terminology in the 
area of specialization

 Islamic Arts
 Perspective and draw geometric
 Art criticism and aesthetics
 Forming a variety of raw 
materials, stereotactic
 Wood works
 Islamic decoration
 Textile works (١)

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 Color theories and their 
applications to computer
 Drawing Watercolor

 Ceramic tiles

 Employment aesthetic of Arabic 
calligraphy
 Print Textiles (١)
 Structural metals
 Crafts (paper and consumables) 
Hand
 Drawing natural elements

 Family relations
 Photography and digital
 Environmental art popular 
Saudi
 The art of advertising
 Glass Arts
 Date of Modern Art
 Introduction to computerized 
drawing
 Textile works (٢)
 Decorative design
 Crafts  Hand (filaments)

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Human Nutrition
 Islamic Decoration and Design 
Graphic
 Color configuration oily
 Print Textiles (٢)
 Structural drafting and enamel
 Research Project
 Logo Design
 Workshop Arts

 First Aid
 malnutrition diseases
 Natural leather craft items
 Recent trends in artistic 
expression
 Glass coatings and finishes

 Applied research in the area of 
specialization (Graduation 
Project)

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

202110-3

981501-3

103101-3

2004101-2

366211-2

366212-2

366215-2

366212-2

2004202-2

366214-2

366215-2

366226-3

366220-3

366221-2

366211-2

366227-2

2004303-2

366311-2

366314-2

366315-2

366324-2

366215-2

366312-2

366414-2

4405

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Mathematics (١)

 English Language (١)

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)

 Date of Arts civilizations
 Principles of Designing

 Experimental studies in 
ceramics

 Principles of Designing

 Islamic Culture (٢)

 Drawing from the silent 
nature
 Experimental studies in 
ceramics
 Islamic decoration

  Crafts raw materials, 
environmental

 Islamic Arts

 Date of Arts civilizations

 Textile works (١)

 Islamic Culture (٣)

 Drawing Watercolor
 Print Textiles (١)
 Structural metals

 Date of Modern Art

 Experimental studies in 
ceramics
 Ceramic tiles
 Research Project



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
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 ArtsMajor :

134Total Hours :
2Edition :

 103101-3
 2004101-2
 202111-3
 600130-2
 981501-3

 103102-3
 2004202-2
 316101-2
 500101-2

 981502-3

 202334-3
 204102-3
 366211-2
 366212-2
 366214-2
 366215-2
 366220-3

 981110-2

 366221-2
 366222-3
 366223-2
 366224-3

 366225-3
 366226-3
 366227-2

 2004303-2
 365232-3

 366311-2

 366312-2

 366313-2

 366314-2
 366315-2
 366316-3

 366318-3

 362223-2
 365376-2
 366321-2

 366322-2
 366323-2
 366324-2
 366325-2

 366326-3
 366327-3
 366328-3

 2004404-2
 364210-2
 365249-2

 366411-3
 366412-3
 366413-3
 366414-2
 366415-3
 366416-3

 362316-2
 364393-2
 366421-3
 366422-3

 366423-3

 366424-4

 366425-3

 366426-3
 366427-3
 366428-3

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)
 Basic concepts in mathematics
 Communication Skills 
 English Language (١)

 Arabic Language  (٢)
 Islamic Culture (٢)
 Thinking  and Learning Skills
 Computer and Information 
Technology
 English Language (٢)

 Introduction to Statisties
 General Chemistry
 Date of Arts civilizations
 Principles of Designing
 Drawing from the silent nature
 Experimental studies in ceramics
  Crafts raw materials, 
environmental
 The English terminology in the 
area of specialization

 Islamic Arts
 Perspective and draw geometric
 Art criticism and aesthetics
 Forming a variety of raw 
materials, stereotactic
 Wood works
 Islamic decoration
 Textile works (١)

 Islamic Culture (٣)
 Color theories and their 
applications to computer
 Drawing Watercolor

 Ceramic tiles

 Employment aesthetic of Arabic 
calligraphy
 Print Textiles (١)
 Structural metals
 Crafts (paper and consumables) 
Hand
 Drawing natural elements

 Family relations
 Photography and digital
 Environmental art popular 
Saudi
 The art of advertising
 Glass Arts
 Date of Modern Art
 Introduction to computerized 
drawing
 Textile works (٢)
 Decorative design
 Crafts  Hand (filaments)

 Islamic Culture (٤)
 Human Nutrition
 Islamic Decoration and Design 
Graphic
 Color configuration oily
 Print Textiles (٢)
 Structural drafting and enamel
 Research Project
 Logo Design
 Workshop Arts

 First Aid
 malnutrition diseases
 Natural leather craft items
 Recent trends in artistic 
expression
 Glass coatings and finishes

 Applied research in the area of 
specialization (Graduation 
Project)
 The foundations of the 
composition painting Fine
 Studies in Saudi folk art
 Computerized design
 Crafts (Khaiameya) Hand

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

103101-3

2004101-2

981501-3

366211-2

366212-2

366215-2

366212-2

2004202-2

366214-2

366215-2

366226-3

366220-3

366221-2

366211-2

366227-2

2004303-2

366311-2

366314-2

366315-2

366324-2

366215-2

366312-2

366414-2

4405

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Arabic Language I
 Islamic Culture (١)

 English Language (١)

 Date of Arts civilizations
 Principles of Designing

 Experimental studies in 
ceramics

 Principles of Designing

 Islamic Culture (٢)

 Drawing from the silent 
nature
 Experimental studies in 
ceramics
 Islamic decoration

  Crafts raw materials, 
environmental

 Islamic Arts

 Date of Arts civilizations

 Textile works (١)

 Islamic Culture (٣)

 Drawing Watercolor
 Print Textiles (١)
 Structural metals

 Date of Modern Art

 Experimental studies in 
ceramics
 Ceramic tiles
 Research Project



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
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 Fashion design and fabricMajor :

130Total Hours :
38Edition :

 105115-2
 4405111-3
 4406111-3

 4406112-3
 4406113-2
 990112-2

 999801-2

 4406121-3
 4406122-3

 4406123-3
 4406124-2
 990211-2
 990311-2
 999802-2

 4405221-3
 4406231-3

 4406232-3
 4406233-3

 990113-2
 990114-2
 990312-2
 990412-2
 999803-2

 4404241-3

 4406241-3
 4406242-3

 4406243-2

 4406244-2
 990111-2
 999804-2

 4403351-3
 4406351-3
 4406352-3

 4406353-3

 4406354-2
 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2
 999820-2

 4406265-3

 4406266-3
 4406267-3

 4406361-3

 4406362-3

 4406363-2
 4406364-3

 990313-2

 4406471-3

 4406472-3
 4406473-3

 4406474-2
 4406475-3

 4406476-3
 4406477-3
 990414-2

 4406481-3
 4406482-6
 4406483-2
 4406484-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 History of the Kingdom
 Design Basics
 Design and implementation of 
children's clothes
 Sewing  techniques ( ١ )
 History of fashion
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Textiles Decoration
 The basics of Patrons 
preparation
 Sewing  techniques ( ٢ )
 Clothing Culture
 Arabic Language Skills
 University Study Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 Saudi Heritage
 Embroidery Hand and 
Machinery
 Manikin Drawing
 Design and Implementation of 
(Morning Women  Clothes)
 Health Education
 Saudi women Empowerment
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 Digital Citizenship
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Fashion Design (١)
 Design and implementation of 
(domestic clothes)
 Embroidery Traditional

 Introduction to textile  science
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Exhibitions Design
 Fashion Design (٢)
 Saudi Traditional Fashion

 Fabric Construction

 Computer Applications
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering
 English for Specific Purposes 
for  Applied Art and Design

 Design and implementation of 
men clothes
 Principles of Crochet Art
 Traditional clothing 
supplements
 Design and implementation of 
Occasional clothing

 Clothing Manufacture

 Textiles Printing  and Dying
 Digital Fashion Design

 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Design and Implementation of 
Coats and Jackets
 Prepare a Measurement Model
 Textile Analysis And Take Care 
Of It
 Research Project
 Selection and implementation of 
upholstery
 Combination of materials
 Knitting  Technology
 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

 Formation on the manikins
 graduation project
 Projects  Management
 Manufacturing and marketing of 
fashion

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

990111-2

4406112-3

999801-2

4406122-3

999802-2

4406232-3

4406233-3

4406231-3

999803-2

4406241-3

4406122-3

4406244-2
4405221-3

4406242-3

4405221-3

4406123-3

4406351-3

4406354-2

990112-2

4406361-3

4406123-3

4406353-3

990313-2

4406472-3

4406474-2

4406

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Fundamentals of Islamic 
Culture

 Sewing  techniques ( ١ )

 English for Academic 
Purposes (١)

 The basics of Patrons 
preparation

 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Manikin Drawing
 Design and Implementation of
(Morning Women  Clothes)
 Embroidery Hand and 
Machinery

 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Fashion Design (١)
 The basics of Patrons 
preparation
 Introduction to textile  
science  Saudi Heritage

 Design and implementation of
(domestic clothes)
 Saudi Heritage
 Sewing  techniques ( ٢ )

 Fashion Design (٢)
 Computer Applications
 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)

 Design and implementation of
Occasional clothing
 Sewing  techniques ( ٢ )
 Fabric Construction

 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Prepare a Measurement Model
 Research Project
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 Fashion design and fabricMajor :

130Total Hours :
44Edition :

 4405111-3
 4406112-3
 4406113-2
 990111-2
 999801-2

 4406111-3

 4406121-3
 4406124-2
 990211-2

 4406122-3

 4406123-3
 990311-2
 999802-2

 105115-2
 4405221-3
 4406233-3

 4406244-2
 999803-2

 4404241-3

 4406232-3
 4406243-2

 990112-2

 999804-2

 4406231-3

 4406241-3
 4406242-3

 990113-2
 990114-2
 990312-2
 990412-2
 999820-2

 4406351-3
 4406352-3

 4406361-3

 4403351-3
 4406265-3

 4406266-3
 4406267-3

 4406354-2
 990313-2

 4406353-3

 4406362-3

 4406364-3

 990414-2

 4406472-3
 4406473-3

 4406475-3

 4406476-3
 4406477-3
 4406483-2

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

Course No. Course No.

 Design Basics
 Sewing  techniques ( ١ )
 History of fashion
 Fundamentals of Islamic Culture
 English for Academic Purposes 
(١)

 Design and implementation of 
children's clothes
 Textiles Decoration
 Clothing Culture
 Arabic Language Skills

 The basics of Patrons 
preparation
 Sewing  techniques ( ٢ )
 University Study Skills
 English for Academic Purposes 
٢

 History of the Kingdom
 Saudi Heritage
 Design and Implementation of 
(Morning Women  Clothes)
 Introduction to textile  science
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٣)

 Principles of Advertising and 
Marketing
 Manikin Drawing
 Embroidery Traditional

 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)
 English for Academic Purposes 
(٤)

 Embroidery Hand and 
Machinery
 Fashion Design (١)
 Design and implementation of 
(domestic clothes)
 Health Education
 Saudi women Empowerment
 Innovation and Entreprenurship
 Digital Citizenship
 English for Specific Purposes 
for  Applied Art and Design

 Fashion Design (٢)
 Saudi Traditional Fashion

 Design and implementation of 
Occasional clothing

 Exhibitions Design
 Design and implementation of 
men clothes
 Principles of Crochet Art
 Traditional clothing 
supplements
 Computer Applications
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Fabric Construction

 Clothing Manufacture

 Digital Fashion Design

 lslamic Culture (Human Rights)

 Prepare a Measurement Model
 Textile Analysis And Take Care 
Of It
 Selection and implementation of 
upholstery
 Combination of materials
 Knitting  Technology
 Projects  Management

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

Course Name Course Name

 First  Second

 Third  Forth

 Fifth  Sixth

 Seventh  Eighth

 Ninth  Tenth

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

Level : Level :

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

prerequisite prerequisite

4406112-3

999801-2

4406122-3

999802-2

4406231-3

990111-2

999803-2

4406232-3

4406233-3

4406241-3

4406122-3

4405221-3

4406242-3

990112-2

4406244-2

4405221-3

4406123-3

4406351-3

4406354-2

990313-2

4406123-3

4406353-3

4406

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name

 Sewing  techniques ( ١ )

 English for Academic 
Purposes (١)

 The basics of Patrons 
preparation

 English for Academic 
Purposes ٢

 Embroidery Hand and 
Machinery
 Fundamentals of Islamic 
Culture
 English for Academic 
Purposes (٣)

 Manikin Drawing
 Design and Implementation of
(Morning Women  Clothes)

 Fashion Design (١)
 The basics of Patrons 
preparation
 Saudi Heritage
 Design and implementation of
(domestic clothes)

 Islamic Culture (Morals and 
Values)

 Introduction to textile  
science
 Saudi Heritage
 Sewing  techniques ( ٢ )
 Fashion Design (٢)
 Computer Applications
 lslamic Culture (The social 
system in Islam)

 Sewing  techniques ( ٢ )
 Fabric Construction



جامعـــــة  الطائـــــــــف Taif University

Study Plans
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 Fashion design and fabricMajor :

130Total Hours :
44Edition :

 4406471-3

 4406474-2
 4406481-3
 990313-2
 990411-2

 990413-2

 990415-2
 990416-2
 990417-2

 4406363-2
 4406482-6
 4406484-2

Course No. Course No.
 Design and Implementation of 
Coats and Jackets
 Research Project
 Formation on the manikins
 Critical thinking
 Programming for Non-
Specialists
 Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad
 Quranic Recital and Tajweed
 Media and Society
 Community Volunteering

 Textiles Printing  and Dying
 graduation project
 Manufacturing and marketing of 
fashion

Course Name Course Name

  Level : Level :
prerequisite prerequisite
4406361-3

4406472-3

4406474-2

4406

 prerequisite Name  prerequisite Name
 Design and implementation of
Occasional clothing

 Prepare a Measurement Model

 Research Project


